



fantasia nel dessert®

3040 MOUSSE AL CIOCCOLATO

Net Wt. 3 Lbs 1.3 Oz (1400 g)

Mousse with Chocolate Cream
covered with Chocolate Powder



INGREDIENTS

Water, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Rehydrated Skim Milk, Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar), Vegetable Oil (Coconut), Vegetable Fats (Palm, Palm-Kernel, Coconut), Chocolate Powder (Cocoa, Sugar), Wheat Flour, Eggs, Stabilizer Sorbitol Syrup, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Low Fat Cocoa Powder, Modified Starch, Emulsifiers Mono & Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Mono & Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters of Mono & Diglycerides of Fatty Acids and Lecithins (included Soya), Dextrose, Cocoa, Lactose, Thickeners Sodium Alginate, Amidated Pectin & Xanthan Gum, Milk Proteins, Artificial Flavors (contain Milk), Starch (of Wheat), Raising Agents Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate & Disodium Diphosphate, Salt, Maltodextrins.

ALLERGEN

Contains Eggs, Soy, Wheat, Milk. Made in a facility that uses Nuts.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Keep Frozen (0 F or Below) for 12 Months
Or 3 Days in the Refrigerator

DEFROST INSTRUCTIONS

Thaw products for 8 hours in the refrigerator. Do not refreeze
after thawing

PALLET CONFIGURATION

Item No	Ti x Hi	Per Pallet	Case Wt	Pallet Wt	Pallet Ht	Dimension	Cube
3040	12 x 22	264	3.62 Lbs (1648 g)	1012 Lbs (460 Kg)	67"	10.90" (L) x 10.59" (W) x 2.75" (H)	0.18

UPC / EAN Code

8 007574 030404

COO

Italy

Ver. 0914

Nutrition Facts

12 Serving per container

Serving Size **4.12oz / 117g**

Amount per Serving

Calories 360

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 23g 29%

Saturated Fat 19g **95%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 14mg 5%

Sodium 20mg 1%

Total Carbohydrate 35g 13%

Dietary Fiber 3g **11%**

Total Sugar 23g

Includes 20g Added Sugar **40%**

Protein 4g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 0mg 0%

Iron 4mg 25%

Potassium 251mg 6%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.